
#5 Women's Triple Jump
11m Board Only

World 15.36m Tatyana Lebedeva RUS Budapest,

American 14.23m Sheila Hudson Reebok 3/4/1995 Atlanta, GA

College 14.25m Suzette Lee L.S.U. 3/8/1997 Indianapolis, IN

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 13.63m Marie-Josee Ebwea-Bile University of Kentucky 12/8/2017

4:30 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WHITE, Cheyenne FR Indiana Tech 12.45m 40' 101 /4 12.45 FOUL 12.02 FOUL PASS 11.42

2 THOMAS, Tasjia SO Indiana State 11.73m 38' 6" FOUL 11.59 11.51 11.48 11.55 11.73

3 LACEY, Tierra SR South Florida 11.68m 38' 4" FOUL 11.68 FOUL 11.49 11.44 11.29

4 BOTTS, Darrian SR Eastern Kent 11.68m 38' 4" FOUL FOUL 11.68 FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 NEWSOME, Jamie SR Indiana State 11.60m 38' 03 /4 FOUL 11.55 FOUL 11.60 FOUL FOUL

6 FALCIONE, Hannah SO Miami (Ohio) 11.32m 37' 13 /4 11.32 FOUL FOUL

7 COLLINS, Gabby SO Western Mich 11.14m 36' 63 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.14 FOUL PASS PASS

LOWMAN, Sherita SO Indiana Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

MILLER, Maryssa SR Eastern Kent NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

GILL, Kaytlyn SR South Florida NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

MITCHELL, Diamond FR Western Mich NM FOUL PASS PASS

AESCHLIMANN, Stefanie FR Virginia Tech NM

MORAN, Leah SO Indiana NM
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#6 Men's Triple Jump
13m Board Only

World 17.90m Teddy Tamgho FRA Paris, France

American 17.76m Mike Conley Tyson T.C. 1/27/1987 New York, NY

College 17.50m Charlie Simpkins Baptist 1/17/1986 Los Angeles, CA

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 16.89m Jan Cado North Central University 1989

6:45 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ENNIS, Errol JR South Florida 14.80m 48' 63 /4 14.30 14.21 13.99 FOUL 14.48 14.80

2 PARTEE, Jordan SR Indiana Tech 14.73m 48' 4" 13.96 FOUL 14.13 14.73 14.31 FOUL

3 BROWN, Gino SR Indiana State 14.43m 47' 41 /4 FOUL 14.43 14.41 FOUL 14.05 14.27

4 HERRON, Dearis FR Indiana State 14.07m 46' 2" FOUL FOUL 13.70 FOUL 14.07 13.79

5 ALDRIDGE, Myles FR Indiana State 13.95m 45' 91 /4 FOUL 13.95 FOUL 13.67 FOUL 13.46

6 ALLEYNE, Jacob SO Eastern Kent 13.48m 44' 23 /4 13.48 FOUL 13.18 FOUL PASS PASS

SMITH, Alfredo JR Indiana Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

CLAITT, Tequan JR Eastern Kent NM FOUL PASS PASS

DIXON, Alain SR Indiana Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#11 Women's Pole Vault
3.30m, 3.50m, 3.70m, 3.85m, 4.00m, 4.10m, 4.20m, 4.30m, 4.40m, +.05m

World 5.03m Jenn Shur USA 1/30/2016 Brockport, NY,

American 5.03m Jenn Suhr adidas 1/30/2016 Brockport, NY

College 4.75m Demi Payne Stephen F. Austin 1/24/2015 Albuquerque, NM

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 4.41m Sophie Gutermuth Indiana University 2/12/2016

4:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.30 3.50 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.35 4.46

1 GUNNARSSON, Lisa FR Virginia Tech 4.35m 14' 31 /4 P P P P P O O XXO XXO XXX

2 BAXTER, Rachel FR Virginia Tech 4.10m 13' 51 /4 P P P O O O XXX

3 WATSON, Anna FR Indiana 3.85m 12' 71 /2 P P O O XXX

4 PRIVITERA, Olivia SR Virginia Tech 3.85m 12' 71 /2 P P XO O XXX

5 MATHER, Rachel SR Indiana 3.85m 12' 71 /2 P O O XO XXX

6 PHELAN, Cassandra FR South Florida 3.70m 12' 11 /2 O O O XXX

7 JACKSON, Kim JR Indiana State 3.70m 12' 11 /2 P O XXO XXX

8 BRENNER, Jamie SR South Florida 3.70m 12' 11 /2 XO O XXO XXX

9 BRADY, Emily JR Indiana State 3.50m 11' 53 /4 XXO O XXX

10 VALDEZ, Merica SO Vincennes 3.50m 11' 53 /4 O XO XXX

11 FRISCHMANN, Leah SR Dayton 3.50m 11' 53 /4 XO XO XXX

12 RICE, Frances JR South Florida 3.30m 10' 10" O XXX

13 RAKES, Josie SO Indiana State 3.30m 10' 10" XXO XXX

BOYD, Lauren JR Miami (Ohio) NH XXX

DIMA, Grace SO Miami (Ohio) NH XXX

CARROLL, Nicole JR South Florida NH XXX

FLETCHALL, Emily JR Miami (Ohio) NH

SPRITZKY, Kimberly FR Dayton NH

LAMBETH, Stephanie JR South Florida NH

WALTER, Sydney Unattached NH
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#12 Men's Pole Vault
4.31m, 4.51m, 4.71m, 4.86m, 5.01m, 5.16m, 5.26m, 5.36m, +.05m

World 6.15m Sergey Bubka UKR 2/21/1993 Donets'k, Ukraine

American 6.02m Jeff Hartwig Nike Atlanta, GA

College 5.91m Shawn Barber Akron 3/13/2015 Fayetteville, AR

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 5.66m Mark Buse Indiana University 2/12/1994

7:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.71 4.86 5.01 5.16 5.26 5.31 5.36 5.41 5.46 5.51

1 VOLTZ, Drew Unattached 5.41m 17' 9" P P P O O P P O XXX

2 VOLZ, Deakin JR Virginia Tech 5.41m 17' 9" P P P O O P P XO P XXX

3 COULON, Adam SO Indiana 5.31m 17' 5" P P O O O O P XXX

4 BENITEZ, Joel FR Virginia Tech 5.26m 17' 3" P P P O O P P P XXX

5 BELL, David JR South Florida 5.01m 16' 51 /4 P P O XXX

6 FOGARASI, Joe JR South Florida 5.01m 16' 51 /4 P XO O XXX

7 SHINNERL, Alex SO Indiana 4.86m 15' 111 /4 XXO XO XXX

8 HOWARD, Antoine SO Indiana State 4.71m 15' 51 /2 O XXX

9 DEMORY, Jaelyn FR Virginia Tech 4.71m 15' 51 /2 XXO XXX

10 MUSSELMAN, Seth FR South Florida 4.51m 14' 91 /2 XXX

10 SMITH, Riley JR Indiana State 4.51m 14' 91 /2 XXX

12 KENNEDY, Tre SR Indiana State 4.51m 14' 91 /2 XXX

MUELLER, Mitchell JR South Florida NH XXX

AKINS, David SR South Florida NH P XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.31 4.51

7 SHINNERL, Alex SO Indiana (cont'd) P O

8 HOWARD, Antoine SO Indiana State (cont'd) P O

9 DEMORY, Jaelyn FR Virginia Tech (cont'd) XO O

10 MUSSELMAN, Seth FR South Florida 4.51m 14' 91 /2 P O

10 SMITH, Riley JR Indiana State 4.51m 14' 91 /2 P O

12 KENNEDY, Tre SR Indiana State 4.51m 14' 91 /2 P XXO

13 PALASTI, Carter FR South Florida 4.31m 14' 13 /4 XO XXX

ASHLEY, Logan FR Eastern Kent NH XXX
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#25 Women's Weight Throw
American 25.56m Brittany Riley Southern Illinois Fayetteville, AR

College 25.56m Brittany Riley Southern Illinois Fayetteville, AR

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 24.57m Brittany Riley University of Southern 1/26/2007

5:15 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 FORD, Nycia JR Indiana 19.20m 63' 01 /4 18.57 18.76 19.06 FOUL FOUL 19.20 2(1)

2 REESE, Erin JR Indiana State 18.96m 62' 23 /4 18.96 FOUL 18.54 18.53 FOUL 17.87 2(2)

3 BRINKLEY, Princess FR Indiana 18.62m 61' 11 /4 FOUL 17.48 FOUL 18.62 FOUL 18.02 2(3)

4 POLLARD, Madison FR Indiana 18.04m 59' 21 /2 16.87 FOUL 18.04 FOUL 17.21 17.42 2(4)

5 ROSSI, Jennifer SR Dayton 17.87m 58' 73 /4 FOUL FOUL 17.68 17.87 FOUL 16.73 2(5)

6 ROPER, Cassaundra JR Indiana State 17.86m 58' 71 /2 17.15 17.86 FOUL 16.36 FOUL 15.49 2(6)

7 WESTERN, Jamesha SO Vincennes 17.64m 57' 103 /4 16.92 17.37 17.12 FOUL 17.03 17.64 1(1)

8 BATSON, Reneese JR Marshall 17.64m 57' 103 /4 16.96 17.20 16.52 16.29 17.64 17.15 2(7)

9 CLARK, Hasana JR Marshall 17.04m 55' 111 /4 FOUL 16.94 17.04 16.68 FOUL FOUL 2(8)

10 WILSON, Ashley JR South Florida 17.02m 55' 101 /4 17.02 16.54 16.58 2(9)

11 NOEL, Jasmine SR Indiana State 16.92m 55' 61 /2 15.46 FOUL 16.92 2(10)

12 RAMSTETTER, Alyssa JR Dayton 16.40m 53' 10" 16.40 16.03 FOUL 1(2)

13 HILL, Alexis Unattached 15.95m 52' 41 /4 15.57 15.95 15.18 1(3)

14 DUGAN, Savannah SR Western Mich 15.77m 51' 91 /4 15.48 15.77 15.65 1(4)

15 CASEY, Brittany JR Western Mich 15.18m 49' 10" 15.03 15.06 15.18 1(5)

16 FLIGHT, Taylor FR Dayton 14.55m 47' 9" 14.08 13.90 14.55 1(6)

17 DAVIS, Aniya FR Western Mich 13.61m 44' 8" 12.43 13.32 13.61 1(7)

18 COLLIER, Danielle SO Miami (Ohio) 13.31m 43' 81 /4 13.31 FOUL FOUL 1(8)

19 CARTHEUSER, Clare SO Miami (Ohio) 13.09m 42' 111 /2 13.09 12.83 12.72 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WESTERN, Jamesha SO Vincennes 17.64m 57' 103 /4 16.92 17.37 17.12 FOUL 17.03 17.64

2 RAMSTETTER, Alyssa JR Dayton 16.40m 53' 10" 16.40 16.03 FOUL

3 HILL, Alexis Unattached 15.95m 52' 41 /4 15.57 15.95 15.18

4 DUGAN, Savannah SR Western Mich 15.77m 51' 91 /4 15.48 15.77 15.65

5 CASEY, Brittany JR Western Mich 15.18m 49' 10" 15.03 15.06 15.18

6 FLIGHT, Taylor FR Dayton 14.55m 47' 9" 14.08 13.90 14.55

7 DAVIS, Aniya FR Western Mich 13.61m 44' 8" 12.43 13.32 13.61

8 COLLIER, Danielle SO Miami (Ohio) 13.31m 43' 81 /4 13.31 FOUL FOUL

9 CARTHEUSER, Clare SO Miami (Ohio) 13.09m 42' 111 /2 13.09 12.83 12.72

Flight 2 of 2

1 FORD, Nycia JR Indiana 19.20m 63' 01 /4 18.57 18.76 19.06 FOUL FOUL 19.20

2 REESE, Erin JR Indiana State 18.96m 62' 23 /4 18.96 FOUL 18.54 18.53 FOUL 17.87

3 BRINKLEY, Princess FR Indiana 18.62m 61' 11 /4 FOUL 17.48 FOUL 18.62 FOUL 18.02

4 POLLARD, Madison FR Indiana 18.04m 59' 21 /2 16.87 FOUL 18.04 FOUL 17.21 17.42

5 ROSSI, Jennifer SR Dayton 17.87m 58' 73 /4 FOUL FOUL 17.68 17.87 FOUL 16.73

6 ROPER, Cassaundra JR Indiana State 17.86m 58' 71 /2 17.15 17.86 FOUL 16.36 FOUL 15.49

7 BATSON, Reneese JR Marshall 17.64m 57' 103 /4 16.96 17.20 16.52 16.29 17.64 17.15

8 CLARK, Hasana JR Marshall 17.04m 55' 111 /4 FOUL 16.94 17.04 16.68 FOUL FOUL

9 WILSON, Ashley JR South Florida 17.02m 55' 101 /4 17.02 16.54 16.58
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#25 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

10 NOEL, Jasmine SR Indiana State 16.92m 55' 61 /2 15.46 FOUL 16.92

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
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RESULTS
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#26 Men's Weight Throw
American 25.86m Lance Deal New York  A. C. 3/4/1995 Atlanta, GA

College 25.58m Michael Lihrman Wisconsin 2/28/2015 Geneva, OH

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 24.10m JC Lambert Unattached 1/30/2015

3:30 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MILLER, Andrew SR Indiana 21.50m 70' 63 /4 21.50 FOUL 20.95 21.48 FOUL FOUL

2 SCHUMAN, Hunter SR Indiana State 18.59m 61' 01 /4 17.96 FOUL 18.03 FOUL 18.59 FOUL

3 OVERTON, Sam JR Indiana State 17.18m 56' 43 /4 16.80 16.43 FOUL 17.18 16.55 16.74

4 ROBINSON, Bruce JR South Florida 16.11m 52' 101 /2 16.11 16.06 FOUL FOUL 15.73 FOUL

5 DIACZYNSKY, Zach SR South Florida 15.96m 52' 41 /2 15.46 FOUL 15.59 15.96 15.82 FOUL

6 SAMS, Kannon FR Indiana State 15.31m 50' 3" 15.31 FOUL 15.05 15.05 15.31 FOUL

7 CLINE, Zach FR Vincennes 13.98m 45' 103 /4 12.02 12.78 FOUL 13.15 12.51 13.98

8 SPENCER, Drew FR Eastern Kent 12.36m 40' 7" 10.06 11.10 11.18 11.56 12.36 12.04

9 BATES, Jacob FR Vincennes 11.23m 36' 101 /2 11.23 10.95 11.19 11.10 11.17 10.57

10 SMITH, James FR Vincennes 10.65m 34' 111 /2 10.39 10.65 10.39

SCHALL, David JR Indiana NM

LANE, Nick FR Indiana NM
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#35 Women's 60 Meters
Heat Winners + Times for a 8 Lane Final

6:00 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MASSIE, Jada JR South Florida 7.55q 2(1)

2 GRABOWSKI, Megan SO Indiana 7.61q 1(1)

3 FRANCIS, Chelsea JR South Florida 7.62q 4(1)

4 COOPER, Shana SO Indiana State 7.70q 3(1)

5 MITCHELL, Diamond FR Western Michigan 7.73q 3(2)

6 MEREDITH, Madison SO Western Michigan 7.79q 4(2)

7 FREEMAN, Arissa SO Miami (Ohio) 7.81q 2(2)

8 STRICKLAND, Laila FR Indiana Tech 7.82q 1(2)

9 GAY, Jaela JR Indiana 7.83 1(3)

10 CAUDLE, Maya SR Indiana 7.83 3(3)

11 BREWER, Doneasha FR Indiana Tech 7.84 4(3)

12 HAYWOOD, Kayla JR Marshall 7.91 2(3)

13 RICH, Bethany SO Eastern Kentucky 8.01 2(4)

14 BRIDGES-BUTLER, Jahmia FR Dayton 8.03 1(4)

15 JOHNSON, Gabriella FR Dayton 8.03 1(5)

16 GREER, Naja SR Marshall 8.05 2(5)

17 DENNING, Jumyia FR Eastern Kentucky 8.09 2(6)

18 SHEAHAN, Erica SO Western Michigan 8.11 1(6)

19 REDMON, Caitlyn JR Indiana State 8.14 3(4)

20 WILKERSON, Talor FR Marshall 8.15 3(5)

21 ELLIS, Latasha FR Bradley 8.16 4(4)

22 SAVOY, Chynna SO Eastern Kentucky 8.17 4(5)

23 MCLEAN, Micaela SR Indiana State 8.19 4(6)

24 HANSON, Imani FR Bradley 8.31 1(7)

25 UMALI, Soren FR Bradley 8.50 4(7)

ARMSTEAD, Aaliyah JR Indiana DNS 2

WALKER, Ayana Unattached DNS 3

ELLIS, Javonia FR South Florida DNS 3

SEPANSKI, Sarah SR Dayton DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 GRABOWSKI, Megan SO Indiana 7.61q

2 STRICKLAND, Laila FR Indiana Tech 7.82q

3 GAY, Jaela JR Indiana 7.83

4 BRIDGES-BUTLER, Jahmia FR Dayton 8.03

5 JOHNSON, Gabriella FR Dayton 8.03

6 SHEAHAN, Erica SO Western Michigan 8.11

7 HANSON, Imani FR Bradley 8.31

Heat 2 of 4

1 MASSIE, Jada JR South Florida 7.55q
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#35 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 FREEMAN, Arissa SO Miami (Ohio) 7.81q

3 HAYWOOD, Kayla JR Marshall 7.91

4 RICH, Bethany SO Eastern Kentucky 8.01

5 GREER, Naja SR Marshall 8.05

6 DENNING, Jumyia FR Eastern Kentucky 8.09

ARMSTEAD, Aaliyah JR Indiana DNS

Heat 3 of 4

1 COOPER, Shana SO Indiana State 7.70q

2 MITCHELL, Diamond FR Western Michigan 7.73q

3 CAUDLE, Maya SR Indiana 7.83

4 REDMON, Caitlyn JR Indiana State 8.14

5 WILKERSON, Talor FR Marshall 8.15

WALKER, Ayana Unattached DNS

ELLIS, Javonia FR South Florida DNS

Heat 4 of 4

1 FRANCIS, Chelsea JR South Florida 7.62q

2 MEREDITH, Madison SO Western Michigan 7.79q

3 BREWER, Doneasha FR Indiana Tech 7.84

4 ELLIS, Latasha FR Bradley 8.16

5 SAVOY, Chynna SO Eastern Kentucky 8.17

6 MCLEAN, Micaela SR Indiana State 8.19

7 UMALI, Soren FR Bradley 8.50

SEPANSKI, Sarah SR Dayton DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM
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#35 Women's 60 Meters
Heat Winners + Times for a 8 Lane Final

7:25 PM (Day 1):

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GRABOWSKI, Megan SO Indiana 7.54

2 MASSIE, Jada JR South Florida 7.55

3 FRANCIS, Chelsea JR South Florida 7.62

4 COOPER, Shana SO Indiana State 7.74

5 MITCHELL, Diamond FR Western Michigan 7.79

6 MEREDITH, Madison SO Western Michigan 7.84

7 FREEMAN, Arissa SO Miami (Ohio) 7.90

STRICKLAND, Laila FR Indiana Tech DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#36 Men's 60 Meters
Heat Winners + Times for a 8 Lane Final

5:50 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHERBAHN, Wayne Unattached 6.77q 2(1)

2 HUNTER, Jeremiah SO Miami (Ohio) 6.78q 2(2)

3 MOORE, Kejavon JR Indiana Tech 6.81q 1(1)

4 BRATHWAITE, Rikkoi Unattached 6.82q 2(3)

5 LOCKRIDGE, Matt SO Indiana Tech 6.83q 3(1)

6 THOMAS, Curtis SO South Florida 6.90q 3(2)

7 PARMLEY, Tristan SR Indiana State 6.91q 1(2)

8 KEYS, Jaynard SR Indiana State 6.92q 3(3)

9 CRAWFORD, Shane Unattached 6.93 1(3)

10 SHAW, Jarel FR Indiana State 7.00 2(4)

11 POLK, Zachary SR Xavier (Ohio) 7.01 2(5)

12 TAYLOR, Chris SO Xavier (Ohio) 7.03 3(4)

13 BETHEA, Eric JR Indiana 7.07 3(5)

14 WESBY, Barrie Unattached 7.13 1(4)

15 REED, Yoshua SR Eastern Kentucky 7.25 1(5)

16 MULDOON, Mackenzie JR Virginia Tech 7.32 2(6)

ALLEYNE, Jacob SO Eastern Kentucky FS 2

MACHOMETA, Jack JR Indiana Tech DNS 1

TUGBE, Augustine FR Eastern Kentucky DNS 1

PETER, Justin FR South Florida DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 MOORE, Kejavon JR Indiana Tech 6.81q

2 PARMLEY, Tristan SR Indiana State 6.91q

3 CRAWFORD, Shane Unattached 6.93

4 WESBY, Barrie Unattached 7.13

5 REED, Yoshua SR Eastern Kentucky 7.25

MACHOMETA, Jack JR Indiana Tech DNS

TUGBE, Augustine FR Eastern Kentucky DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 SHERBAHN, Wayne Unattached 6.77q

2 HUNTER, Jeremiah SO Miami (Ohio) 6.78q

3 BRATHWAITE, Rikkoi Unattached 6.82q

4 SHAW, Jarel FR Indiana State 7.00

5 POLK, Zachary SR Xavier (Ohio) 7.01

6 MULDOON, Mackenzie JR Virginia Tech 7.32

ALLEYNE, Jacob SO Eastern Kentucky FS

Heat 3 of 3

1 LOCKRIDGE, Matt SO Indiana Tech 6.83q

2 THOMAS, Curtis SO South Florida 6.90q

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
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#36 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 KEYS, Jaynard SR Indiana State 6.92q

4 TAYLOR, Chris SO Xavier (Ohio) 7.03

5 BETHEA, Eric JR Indiana 7.07

PETER, Justin FR South Florida DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#36 Men's 60 Meters
Heat Winners + Times for a 8 Lane Final

7:20 PM (Day 1):

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SHERBAHN, Wayne Unattached 6.73

2 HUNTER, Jeremiah SO Miami (Ohio) 6.74

3 BRATHWAITE, Rikkoi Unattached 6.78

4 THOMAS, Curtis SO South Florida 6.93

5 KEYS, Jaynard SR Indiana State 6.94

6 PARMLEY, Tristan SR Indiana State 6.96

MOORE, Kejavon JR Indiana Tech DNS

LOCKRIDGE, Matt SO Indiana Tech DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM
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#37 Women's 60m Hurdles
Heat Winners + Times for a 8 Lane Final, Yellow Marks

7:15 PM (Day 1):

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MORGAN, Ayanna JR Indiana State 8.52

2 WILLIAMS, Zykeria FR Indiana 8.54

3 DZIEKONSKA, Patrycja SR Indiana State 8.64

4 O'NEILL, Rachael SR South Florida 8.69

5 JUNGELS, Jenna SO Indiana 8.79

6 INCE, Allana SO Indiana State 8.79

7 CORREIA, Leondra SO Indiana Tech 8.80

LOWMAN, Sherita SO Indiana Tech DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM
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#37 Women's 60m Hurdles
Heat Winners + Times for a 8 Lane Final, Yellow Marks

5:40 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MORGAN, Ayanna JR Indiana State 8.45q 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Zykeria FR Indiana 8.59q 2(1)

3 O'NEILL, Rachael SR South Florida 8.70q 3(1)

4 DZIEKONSKA, Patrycja SR Indiana State 8.72q 3(2)

5 LOWMAN, Sherita SO Indiana Tech 8.73q 1(2)

6 CORREIA, Leondra SO Indiana Tech 8.79q 4(1)

7 JUNGELS, Jenna SO Indiana 8.81q 2(2)

8 INCE, Allana SO Indiana State 8.81q 3(3)

9 KIRBY, Kaitlyn FR South Florida 8.84 4(2)

10 MITCHELL, Safiyyah SO Marshall 8.86 4(3)

11 JOHNSON-BELL, Ke'Asia SO Eastern Kentucky 8.89 2(3)

12 ROBINSON, Taylor FR Marshall 8.92 2(4)

13 MCLEAN, Micaela SR Indiana State 8.98 2(5)

14 LEIGHTON, Mary FR Indiana Tech 9.03 1(3)

15 HOLSEY, Diana JR Western Michigan 9.10 3(4)

16 CARREON, Hannah SO Marshall 9.12 2(6)

17 RICHARD, Katie SO Eastern Kentucky 9.19 1(4)

18 RICH, Bethany SO Eastern Kentucky 9.19 1(5)

19 HUFNAGEL, Allison JR Western Michigan 9.26 4(4)

20 BRIDGES-BUTLER, Jahmia FR Dayton 9.37 4(5)

21 UMALI, Soren FR Bradley 9.48 3(5)

22 BRUNS, Sarah FR Miami (Ohio) 9.54 2(7)

23 HARR, Mallory FR Miami (Ohio) 9.78 4(6)

24 HANSON, Imani FR Bradley 10.51 2(8)

25 BUSBEE, Layah FR Miami (Ohio) 10.52 3(6)

26 COLLINS, Gabby SO Western Michigan 12.35 1(6)

ELLIS, Javonia FR South Florida DNS 1

RICE, Morgan SR Miami (Ohio) DNS 3

FAIR, Tajaa SO Indiana State DNS 3

ROBINSON, Kara JR Xavier (Ohio) DNS 4

SEPANSKI, Sarah SR Dayton DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 MORGAN, Ayanna JR Indiana State 8.45q

2 LOWMAN, Sherita SO Indiana Tech 8.73q

3 LEIGHTON, Mary FR Indiana Tech 9.03

4 RICHARD, Katie SO Eastern Kentucky 9.19

5 RICH, Bethany SO Eastern Kentucky 9.19

6 COLLINS, Gabby SO Western Michigan 12.35

ELLIS, Javonia FR South Florida DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 15



#37 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 2 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Zykeria FR Indiana 8.59q

2 JUNGELS, Jenna SO Indiana 8.81q

3 JOHNSON-BELL, Ke'Asia SO Eastern Kentucky 8.89

4 ROBINSON, Taylor FR Marshall 8.92

5 MCLEAN, Micaela SR Indiana State 8.98

6 CARREON, Hannah SO Marshall 9.12

7 BRUNS, Sarah FR Miami (Ohio) 9.54

8 HANSON, Imani FR Bradley 10.51

Heat 3 of 4

1 O'NEILL, Rachael SR South Florida 8.70q

2 DZIEKONSKA, Patrycja SR Indiana State 8.72q

3 INCE, Allana SO Indiana State 8.81q

4 HOLSEY, Diana JR Western Michigan 9.10

5 UMALI, Soren FR Bradley 9.48

6 BUSBEE, Layah FR Miami (Ohio) 10.52

RICE, Morgan SR Miami (Ohio) DNS

FAIR, Tajaa SO Indiana State DNS

Heat 4 of 4

1 CORREIA, Leondra SO Indiana Tech 8.79q

2 KIRBY, Kaitlyn FR South Florida 8.84

3 MITCHELL, Safiyyah SO Marshall 8.86

4 HUFNAGEL, Allison JR Western Michigan 9.26

5 BRIDGES-BUTLER, Jahmia FR Dayton 9.37

6 HARR, Mallory FR Miami (Ohio) 9.78

ROBINSON, Kara JR Xavier (Ohio) DNS

SEPANSKI, Sarah SR Dayton DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#38 Men's 60m Hurdles
Heat Winners + Times for a 8 Lane Final, Blue Marks

5:30 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SESSION, William SO Indiana 8.07q 1(1)

2 GRIFFITH, Stephen FR Indiana State 8.20q 2(1)

3 BAILEY, Coby FR Indiana Tech 8.28q 2(2)

4 MURESAN, Aaron JR Miami (Ohio) 8.31q 1(2)

5 SCOTT, Raekwon JR South Florida 8.35q 2(3)

6 TAYLOR, Avery FR Indiana State 8.38q 1(3)

7 BARYOH, Moses FR Indiana 8.39q 2(4)

8 MULDOON, Mackenzie JR Virginia Tech 8.46q 1(4)

9 THOMAS, Ben FR Eastern Kentucky 8.47 1(5)

10 BUDDE, Kaleb FR Indiana State 8.48 2(5)

11 REED, Yoshua SR Eastern Kentucky 8.76 1(6)

12 LEE, Isaac SR Eastern Kentucky 8.88 1(7)

13 COOK, Clayton JR Indiana 8.93 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 SESSION, William SO Indiana 8.07q

2 MURESAN, Aaron JR Miami (Ohio) 8.31q

3 TAYLOR, Avery FR Indiana State 8.38q

4 MULDOON, Mackenzie JR Virginia Tech 8.46q

5 THOMAS, Ben FR Eastern Kentucky 8.47

6 REED, Yoshua SR Eastern Kentucky 8.76

7 LEE, Isaac SR Eastern Kentucky 8.88

Heat 2 of 2

1 GRIFFITH, Stephen FR Indiana State 8.20q

2 BAILEY, Coby FR Indiana Tech 8.28q

3 SCOTT, Raekwon JR South Florida 8.35q

4 BARYOH, Moses FR Indiana 8.39q

5 BUDDE, Kaleb FR Indiana State 8.48

6 COOK, Clayton JR Indiana 8.93

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#38 Men's 60m Hurdles
Heat Winners + Times for a 8 Lane Final, Blue Marks

7:05 PM (Day 1):

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SESSION, William SO Indiana 7.93

2 BAILEY, Coby FR Indiana Tech 8.24

3 GRIFFITH, Stephen FR Indiana State 8.28

4 MURESAN, Aaron JR Miami (Ohio) 8.33

5 BARYOH, Moses FR Indiana 8.37

6 TAYLOR, Avery FR Indiana State 8.43

7 MULDOON, Mackenzie JR Virginia Tech 8.53

8 SCOTT, Raekwon JR South Florida 8.64

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#51 Women's 400m Fast Section
Blue/White Starting Line, 2 Turns in Lanes

6:15 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILES, Kendell SR Indiana 55.22 1(1)

2 EGBULA, Riley JR Indiana 55.59 2(1)

3 MARRERO, Alethia Unattached 55.74 1(2)

4 HOOKER, Emily JR Miami (Ohio) 56.13 1(3)

5 KOUNTOURI, Kalliopi JR Miami (Ohio) 57.45 2(2)

6 MOODY, Ayanna JR Indiana Tech 59.09 2(3)

7 WHITE, Danere'a SO Marshall 59.59 2(4)

PRICE, Natalie FR Indiana DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILES, Kendell SR Indiana 55.22

2 MARRERO, Alethia Unattached 55.74

3 HOOKER, Emily JR Miami (Ohio) 56.13

PRICE, Natalie FR Indiana DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 EGBULA, Riley JR Indiana 55.59

2 KOUNTOURI, Kalliopi JR Miami (Ohio) 57.45

3 MOODY, Ayanna JR Indiana Tech 59.09

4 WHITE, Danere'a SO Marshall 59.59

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#52 Men's 400m Fast Section
Blue/White Starting Line, 2 Turns in Lanes

6:25 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MUNCHERJI, Zubin FR Indiana GF 48.66 2(1)

2 SHADID, David JR Bradley GF 48.80 1(1)

3 NOCK, Maurice SO South Florida GF 49.05 1(2)

4 MANILLI, Matthew FR Virginia Tech GF 49.35 2(2)

5 WILLIAMS, Xavier JR Indiana Tech GF 49.40 2(3)

6 DYE, Ivan SO Miami (Ohio) GF 49.75 2(4)

7 OWENS, Jake JR Miami (Ohio) GF 50.22 2(5)

8 MOSLEY, Marlowe SO Vincennes GF 51.53 1(3)

MUHAMMAD, Qadir JR Indiana Tech DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHADID, David JR Bradley GF 48.80

2 NOCK, Maurice SO South Florida GF 49.05

3 MOSLEY, Marlowe SO Vincennes GF 51.53

MUHAMMAD, Qadir JR Indiana Tech DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MUNCHERJI, Zubin FR Indiana GF 48.66

2 MANILLI, Matthew FR Virginia Tech GF 49.35

3 WILLIAMS, Xavier JR Indiana Tech GF 49.40

4 DYE, Ivan SO Miami (Ohio) GF 49.75

5 OWENS, Jake JR Miami (Ohio) GF 50.22

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#53 Women's 400 Meters
Blue/White Starting Line, 2 Turns in Lanes

4:50 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 DOWD, Erin SO Western Michigan 56.43 1(1)

2 VOGELER, Allie JR Butler 56.50 1(2)

3 ODUSOLA, Rebecca FR Indiana State 57.87 4(1)

4 VALENTIN, Jeyland JR Indiana 57.88 2(1)

5 BAZILE, Shenica SO South Florida 58.06 2(2)

6 HARGROVE, Breanna SR Marshall 58.28 1(3)

7 FAIRLEY, Destiny FR South Florida 58.33 3(1)

8 MULZER, Mallory SO Indiana 58.64 1(4)

9 KENNEDY, Patience JR Indiana Tech 58.85 3(2)

10 HIEHLE, Anevay JR Indiana 59.10 3(3)

11 WORFORD, Ashley FR Western Michigan 59.20 3(4)

12 HUNT, Zoe FR Miami (Ohio) 59.46 5(1)

13 HENRY, Jhala FR Vincennes 59.51 2(3)

14 BRYANT, Alex SO Western Michigan 59.94 5(2)

15 GODERWISE, Nicole JR Eastern Kentucky 1:00.21 4(2)

16 JOHNSON, Malana FR Dayton 1:00.32 5(3)

17 ROBERTSON, Emily FR Indiana State 1:00.62 4(3)

18 BARR, Ashley FR Eastern Kentucky 1:01.34 2(4)

SUGGS, Keina SO Bradley DNS 4

LEARY, Ariah FR Indiana State DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 DOWD, Erin SO Western Michigan 56.43

2 VOGELER, Allie JR Butler 56.50

3 HARGROVE, Breanna SR Marshall 58.28

4 MULZER, Mallory SO Indiana 58.64

Section 2 of 5

1 VALENTIN, Jeyland JR Indiana 57.88

2 BAZILE, Shenica SO South Florida 58.06

3 HENRY, Jhala FR Vincennes 59.51

4 BARR, Ashley FR Eastern Kentucky 1:01.34

Section 3 of 5

1 FAIRLEY, Destiny FR South Florida 58.33

2 KENNEDY, Patience JR Indiana Tech 58.85

3 HIEHLE, Anevay JR Indiana 59.10

4 WORFORD, Ashley FR Western Michigan 59.20

Section 4 of 5

1 ODUSOLA, Rebecca FR Indiana State 57.87

2 GODERWISE, Nicole JR Eastern Kentucky 1:00.21

3 ROBERTSON, Emily FR Indiana State 1:00.62

SUGGS, Keina SO Bradley DNS

Section 5 of 5

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#53 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HUNT, Zoe FR Miami (Ohio) 59.46

2 BRYANT, Alex SO Western Michigan 59.94

3 JOHNSON, Malana FR Dayton 1:00.32

LEARY, Ariah FR Indiana State DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#54 Men's 400 Meters
Blue/White Starting Line, 2 Turns in Lanes

5:10 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 STERLING, Drake Unattached GF 49.17 1(1)

2 GRIMMER, Derek JR Indiana GF 49.21 1(2)

3 HAYNES, Yohance SO South Florida GF 49.68 4(1)

4 WARE, Isaiah FR Indiana GF 49.88 1(3)

5 MARLING, Michael FR Indiana State GF 50.31 3(1)

6 MOULTRIE, Derwin SO South Florida GF 50.42 4(2)

7 MCLEOD, Chale SO Indiana Tech GF 50.46 4(3)

8 BLAKE, Rhett SO Indiana State GF 50.52 2(1)

9 LAFFERTY, Luke SO South Florida GF 50.58 2(2)

10 FERRARO, John JR Eastern Kentucky GF 50.59 4(4)

11 ENGLISH, Luke FR Xavier (Ohio) GF 51.22 3(2)

12 PETER, Justin FR South Florida GF 52.18 3(3)

13 PRIEBE, Ryan FR St. Norbert 52.47 3(4)

14 FORD-TROWELL, Amadi JR Eastern Kentucky 52.64 4(5)

JOHNSON, Kevin SO Vincennes DNS 1

MANNEH, William FR Xavier (Ohio) DNS 2

TUNSTALL, Dushawn SO Indiana DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 STERLING, Drake Unattached GF 49.17

2 GRIMMER, Derek JR Indiana GF 49.21

3 WARE, Isaiah FR Indiana GF 49.88

JOHNSON, Kevin SO Vincennes DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 BLAKE, Rhett SO Indiana State GF 50.52

2 LAFFERTY, Luke SO South Florida GF 50.58

MANNEH, William FR Xavier (Ohio) DNS

TUNSTALL, Dushawn SO Indiana DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 MARLING, Michael FR Indiana State GF 50.31

2 ENGLISH, Luke FR Xavier (Ohio) GF 51.22

3 PETER, Justin FR South Florida GF 52.18

4 PRIEBE, Ryan FR St. Norbert 52.47

Section 4 of 4

1 HAYNES, Yohance SO South Florida GF 49.68

2 MOULTRIE, Derwin SO South Florida GF 50.42

3 MCLEOD, Chale SO Indiana Tech GF 50.46

4 FERRARO, John JR Eastern Kentucky GF 50.59

5 FORD-TROWELL, Amadi JR Eastern Kentucky 52.64

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#73 Women's 1 Mile Fast Section
Green Waterfall, 14+ on Alley Waterfall

7:35 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 OREN, Emily Oiselle 4:46.39

2 AUSTIN, Taylor SR Indiana State 4:48.29

3 HAMILTON, Claire Unattached 4:56.58

4 BARROTT, Lexa FR Indiana 4:57.09

5 PINKSTON, Joely SO Indiana 4:57.72

6 ANDERSON, Sarah JR Western Michigan 4:58.62

7 VOVK, Alesha SR Miami (Ohio) 4:59.02

8 MOORE, S. Brooke JR Indiana State 4:59.24

9 KORTE, Josey Unattached 4:59.92

10 SCOTT, Ciara SR Eastern Kentucky 5:01.87

11 GRYSCHKA, Melina SR Southern Indiana 5:04.18

12 ELLIS, Angelina FR Butler 5:05.10

13 CONLEY, Jessi JR Indiana State 5:05.97

14 MINDAK, Kelly FR Butler 5:10.02

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 24



#74 Men's 1 Mile Fast Section
Green Waterfall, 14+ on Alley Waterfall

7:45 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 FLOYDMEWS, Taylor SR Bradley 4:04.89

2 GAGNE, Daniel SR Bradley 4:06.78

3 GRAU, Bastian SR Southern Indiana 4:07.51

4 WARD, Michael JR Bradley 4:09.02

5 KUHN, Daniel SR Indiana 4:22.49

6 EATON, Michael Unattached 4:24.27

BROWNING, Teddy FR Indiana DNF

GARCIA, Daniel SR Butler DNS

HUNTOON, Jordan SR Indiana DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#75 Women's 1 Mile Run
Green Waterfall, 14+ on Alley Waterfall

7:55 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GRAMS, Meggan JR Eastern Kentucky 5:01.10

2 NUSSER, Brooke JR Bradley 5:01.26

3 BORCHERS, Emily JR Dayton 5:11.19

4 SORMAIN, Juliane FR Western Michigan 5:12.38

5 LECHOWICZ, Sam SO Bradley 5:12.77

6 DOMRO, Taylor SR St. Norbert 5:12.87

7 CASTRO, Barkley SR Marshall 5:17.42

8 POLYCARPOU, Leah JR Eastern Kentucky 5:20.92

9 VILLAJOS, Sandra JR Indiana Tech 5:21.08

10 COMASTRI, Jennifer FR Southern Indiana 5:21.62

11 CUTLER, Bryce SR Southern Indiana 5:22.88

12 LAY, Maisie SO Vincennes 5:28.15

13 ARMSTRONG, Madeline SR Marshall 5:33.81

14 GALLAGHER, Erin FR Bradley 5:40.46

15 DAVIDSON, Sydney SO Vincennes 5:45.41

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#76 Men's 1 Mile Run
Green Waterfall, 14+ on Alley Waterfall

8:05 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 PIERCE, Quentin JR Indiana State 4:14.75 1(1)

2 MILLAR, Bryce SO Indiana 4:16.93 1(2)

3 ABASCAL, Samuel SO Eastern Kentucky 4:17.77 1(3)

4 BENNETT, Aaron Unattached 4:18.59 1(4)

5 ABRAHAMSEN, Jakob SR Eastern Kentucky 4:18.75 1(5)

6 WINDERS, Javan FR Southern Indiana 4:19.93 1(6)

7 CLEMENTS, Cameron FR Indiana 4:20.48 1(7)

8 WINIGER, Greyson JR Eastern Kentucky 4:20.87 2(1)

9 RUNYAN, Luke SR Indiana Tech 4:21.26 1(8)

10 COLLIER, Jonathan SR Butler 4:21.74 2(2)

11 KILIAN, Cale FR Indiana State 4:22.43 2(3)

12 JENKINS, Grayson JR Xavier (Ohio) 4:22.95 2(4)

13 TAMPA, David JR South Florida 4:24.07 2(5)

14 FEE, Jonathan JR Miami (Ohio) 4:25.19 2(6)

15 CECIL , James SR Southern Indiana 4:25.47 2(7)

16 REYNOLDS, Daniel SO Miami (Ohio) 4:28.64 2(8)

17 BABATZ, Evan FR South Florida 4:29.30 2(9)

18 HANNAFORD, Ryan FR Indiana State 4:29.99 2(10)

19 BURKS, Kyle JR Indiana 4:30.06 1(9)

20 RODRIDGUEZ, Alex JR Indiana Tech 4:44.97 2(11)

21 LEMAY, Andrew SR St. Norbert 4:46.42 2(12)

TOWNE, Mitchell FR Miami (Ohio) DNS 1

DE YOUNG, Colin SO Cornerstone DNS 1

KARAWIRA, Kudzanai FR Indiana Tech DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PIERCE, Quentin JR Indiana State 4:14.75

2 MILLAR, Bryce SO Indiana 4:16.93

3 ABASCAL, Samuel SO Eastern Kentucky 4:17.77

4 BENNETT, Aaron Unattached 4:18.59

5 ABRAHAMSEN, Jakob SR Eastern Kentucky 4:18.75

6 WINDERS, Javan FR Southern Indiana 4:19.93

7 CLEMENTS, Cameron FR Indiana 4:20.48

8 RUNYAN, Luke SR Indiana Tech 4:21.26

9 BURKS, Kyle JR Indiana 4:30.06

TOWNE, Mitchell FR Miami (Ohio) DNS

DE YOUNG, Colin SO Cornerstone DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WINIGER, Greyson JR Eastern Kentucky 4:20.87

2 COLLIER, Jonathan SR Butler 4:21.74

3 KILIAN, Cale FR Indiana State 4:22.43

4 JENKINS, Grayson JR Xavier (Ohio) 4:22.95

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#76 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 TAMPA, David JR South Florida 4:24.07

6 FEE, Jonathan JR Miami (Ohio) 4:25.19

7 CECIL , James SR Southern Indiana 4:25.47

8 REYNOLDS, Daniel SO Miami (Ohio) 4:28.64

9 BABATZ, Evan FR South Florida 4:29.30

10 HANNAFORD, Ryan FR Indiana State 4:29.99

11 RODRIDGUEZ, Alex JR Indiana Tech 4:44.97

12 LEMAY, Andrew SR St. Norbert 4:46.42

KARAWIRA, Kudzanai FR Indiana Tech DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#83 Women's 3000m Fast Section
White Waterfall, 14+ on Alley Waterfall

6:35 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RECEVEUR, Katherine JR Indiana 9:18.47

2 ALLEN, Margaret JR Indiana 9:22.56

3 CALDER, Brenna SR Indiana 9:34.52

4 THESTRUP, Josephine SO Butler 9:39.17

5 CHRISTENSEN, Hanne SR Western Michigan 9:48.81

6 SCAVUZZO, Maria SR Miami (Ohio) 9:48.96

7 YOST, Haley JR Eastern Kentucky 9:49.22

8 WITCZAK, Hannah SR Bradley 9:53.35

9 HARRIS, Haley JR Indiana 9:59.62

10 STOFFEL, Hannah FR Indiana 10:00.74

11 ALTMAYER, McKenzie Unattached 10:13.23

12 DAVIS, Carly SO Miami (Ohio) 10:25.81

HARRIS, Kelsey JR Indiana DNF

IMER, Charlotte SR Eastern Kentucky DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#84 Men's 3000m Fast Section
White Waterfall, 14+ on Alley Waterfall

6:50 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BAYER, Andy Nike 7:54.88

2 VEATCH, Ben FR Indiana 7:58.83

3 MAU, Kyle SO Indiana 8:03.10

4 GARCIA, Daniel SR Butler 8:08.11

5 KEANE, Barry FR Butler 8:08.14

6 JOHNSON, Bobby SR Butler 8:19.37

7 EATON, Michael Unattached 8:22.26

8 HOFFERT, Jake SO Bradley 8:25.22

9 TORPY, Sean SO Miami (Ohio) 8:26.94

10 TORPY, Christopher SO Miami (Ohio) 8:32.08

MURPHY, Joseph JR Indiana DNF

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#85 Women's 3000 Meters
White Waterfall, 14+ on Alley Waterfall

4:20 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BRITTON, Madeline SR Xavier (Ohio) 10:05.50

2 DOTY, Megan JR Indiana State 10:06.24

3 FLORA, Chloe SO Dayton 10:06.44

4 CLAYWORTH, Jenna FR Xavier (Ohio) 10:07.84

5 STARRETT, Sarah JR Miami (Ohio) 10:10.68

6 JONES, Hope JR Southern Indiana 10:10.78

7 SINNING, Allison SR Xavier (Ohio) 10:12.26

8 LINCOLN, Jessica SR Southern Indiana 10:14.91

9 SWANN, HollyAnn SR Marshall 10:15.82

10 LINN, Claire SO Miami (Ohio) 10:20.07

11 COOK, Adrianna SO Marshall 10:21.28

12 OAKLEY, Kirstin SO Bradley 10:21.63

13 WORKMAN, Alli FR Indiana State 10:26.87

14 TRISKETT, Allison JR Dayton 10:28.32

15 CONSTABLE, Carlee FR Dayton 10:33.25

16 PESCADOR, Marta FR Bradley 10:40.56

17 WARD, Michaela FR Indiana State 10:40.86

18 HESSLAU, Gabrielle SR Miami (Ohio) 10:46.10

19 NDOROBO, Lilian FR Eastern Kentucky 10:51.45

20 KERBY, Mary FR Marshall 11:27.44

21 THEISMAN, Megan FR Indiana Tech 11:41.18

GILBERT, Claire SR Western Michigan DNF

JOCKISCH, Abby SO Bradley DNS

DUTY , Kate SR Southern Indiana DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#86 Men's 3000 Meters
White Waterfall, 14+ on Alley Waterfall

4:35 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CASH, Ryan JR Indiana State 8:26.30

2 MEDRANO, Akis JR Indiana State 8:26.58

3 JOHNSON, Evan SO Butler 8:28.69

4 DE YOUNG, Colin SO Cornerstone 8:28.93

5 JORDAN, Reese Unattached 8:29.40

6 ANDERSON, William JR Bradley 8:30.75

7 NOLAN , Austin SO Southern Indiana 8:32.63

8 DANNER, Alec Unattached 8:36.91

9 KARAWIRA, Kudzanai FR Indiana Tech 8:39.14

10 HALL, Nathan SO Southern Indiana 8:39.21

11 PARKER, Cain SR Southern Indiana 8:41.15

12 MITCHELL, Evan FR Bradley 8:41.25

13 JENKINS, Grayson JR Xavier (Ohio) 8:41.85

14 DAVIS, Bradley SO Miami (Ohio) 8:41.97

15 DEBOER, Joey JR Cornerstone 8:42.80

16 HUDDLESTON, Brayden FR Bradley 8:47.14

17 BROMLEY, Matthew JR Miami (Ohio) 8:52.09

18 CORRION, Christian JR Indiana Tech 9:01.15

19 KERSTIENS, Luke SO Indiana State 9:06.43

20 KIPROTICH, Lucas FR Eastern Kentucky 9:10.10

KORINGO, Thomas SR Eastern Kentucky DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/19/2018 9:25 PM

RESULTS
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#87 Women's 5000 Meters
White Waterfall, 14+ on Alley Waterfall

8:20 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 VERNOT, Taylor JR Dayton 17:06.74

2 LEONARD, Emily SR Dayton 17:17.48

3 STEINBICKER, Nicole SR Dayton 17:31.83

4 BURANT, Natalie JR Bradley 17:47.77

5 SCHANE , Jackie JR Aurora 17:52.03

6 PRIAL, Jennie FR Xavier (Ohio) 18:05.35

7 MCCONNELL, Alexis FR Cornerstone 18:05.54

8 LUKSAN, Jennifer SR Bradley 18:06.80

9 WAGONER, Emily IU Run Club 18:16.93

10 SMITH, Kelli SO Cornerstone 18:43.48

11 QUILES, Jocelyn FR Indiana State 18:46.86

12 HAYWARD, Emma SO Indiana State 18:55.54

13 ALFANO, Nicole SR Bradley 19:02.40

14 HALL, Brittney SO Western Michigan 19:04.64

15 MUSE, Danielle SR Indiana State 19:24.57

BEARSS, Anna Unattached DNF

DINGLE, Maddie FR Xavier (Ohio) DNS

KIBORUS, Lilian SO Eastern Kentucky DNS

CHERIUYOT, Galdys JR Eastern Kentucky DNS

ONDERS, Jane JR Xavier (Ohio) DNS
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#88 Men's 5000 Meters
White Waterfall, 14+ on Alley Waterfall

8:50 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WAGONER, Ben FR Bradley 15:03.98

2 FRANKLIN, Evan FR Vincennes 15:06.08

3 KANDA, Fred SO Eastern Kentucky 15:06.53

4 GRAHAM, Marcus FR Vincennes 15:07.36

5 COUSINS, Seth SO Indiana State 15:09.78

6 TROUT, Cam FR Indiana State 15:09.94

7 HAHNDORF , Michael SO Bradley 15:11.23

8 HESS, Nikolas JR Bradley 15:13.16

9 AHO, Matt FR Bradley 15:14.42

10 MAY, Jon SO Bradley 15:15.19

11 GRIFFIN, Cayce JR Indiana Tech 15:23.21

12 HAUTZ, Jack SO Xavier (Ohio) 15:27.05

KNAPIK, Garrett SR Xavier (Ohio) DNF

KRITZER, Ryan SO Indiana State DNF
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